
S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 PGDAST 2401873851 MANISH SINGH MSTL001

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 PGDAST 2401873851 MANISH SINGH MSTL002

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 CBS 2451050401 JOGAL MASARI PALA CITL001

2 CBS 2451439899 BHARTI VERMA CITL001

3 CIT 2450562276 NADHIA KHAN CITL001

4 CIT 2450562281 PUNEET KUMAR DATTA CITL001

5 CIT 2450959685 JOGESH KUMAR CITL001

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 MCA_NEW 2106136732 YOGESH MANGOTRA MCSL216

2 MCA_NEW 2201627531 VEENA DEVI MCSL216

3 MCA_NEW 2201627573 YASEEN ARAF MCSL216

4 MCA_NEW 2250659335 AJAZ AHMED MCSL216

5 MCA_NEW 2251089052 AMIT KUMAR GANDHI MCSL216

6 MCA_NEW 2300080700 VIKAS SHARMA MCSL216

7 MCA_NEW 2300934630 RAJESH THAKUR MCSL216

8 MCA_NEW 2350005180 SADDAM HUSSAIN CHOUHAN MCSL216

9 MCA_NEW 2351130720 RAHULAN PR MCSL216

10 MCA_NEW 2351131053 SAKSHI VERMA MCSL216

11 MCA_NEW 2353700781 PAWAN KUMAR MCSL216

12 MCA_NEW 2401309498 TAHIRAH BANOO MCSL216

13 MCA_NEW 2450289855 PALVI CHARAK MCSL216

14 MCA_NEW 2450569049 VISHAL SINGH MCSL216

15 MCA_NEW 2451092475 ANUPAMA SAMBYAL MCSL216

16 MCA_NEW 2451272013 SHURTI SHARMA MCSL216

17 MCA_NEW 2451565080 NARESH KUMAR MCSL216

18 MCA_NEW 2452434994 MINENDER SINGH MCSL216

19 MCA_NEW 2452435603 SAHIL CHANDAN MCSL216

20 MCA_NEW 2452435917 PRINKA RANI MCSL216

21 MCA_NEW 2452446790 VIRENDER SINGH MCSL216

22 MCA_NEW 2452604508 OWAIS AHMED KHAN MCSL216

23 MCA_NEW 2452611554 AMAN KUMAR MCSL216

24 MCAOL 2300356660 SUMALI SHARMA MCSL216

Dated : 15-01-2025

Dated : 16-01-2025

Dated : 22-01-2025

Dated : 23-01-2025

Batch-wise schedule of December 2024 Term End Practical Examinations being held in face 

to face mode in TEE Centre 12123, Govt. College for Women, Parade Ground, Jammu



25 MCAOL 2450606055 AKHONE MOHD HUSSAIN IRSHAD MCSL216

26 MCAOL 2451409702 PARMOD SHARMA MCSL216

27 MCAOL 2452427980 MANMEET SINGH MCSL216

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 MCA_NEW 2201627531 VEENA DEVI MCSL217

2 MCA_NEW 2201627573 YASEEN ARAF MCSL217

3 MCA_NEW 2253207684 KALYANI RAVEENDRA MCSL217

4 MCA_NEW 2253208741 ANKUSH KUMAR MCSL217

5 MCA_NEW 2300080700 VIKAS SHARMA MCSL217

6 MCA_NEW 2300934630 RAJESH THAKUR MCSL217

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

7 MCA_NEW 2350005180 SADDAM HUSSAIN CHOUHAN MCSL217

8 MCA_NEW 2351130720 RAHULAN PR MCSL217

9 MCA_NEW 2353700781 PAWAN KUMAR MCSL217

10 MCA_NEW 2400147010 SHRIYA SHARMA MCSL217

11 MCA_NEW 2401309498 TAHIRAH BANOO MCSL217

12 MCA_NEW 2450289855 PALVI CHARAK MCSL217

13 MCA_NEW 2450569049 VISHAL SINGH MCSL217

14 MCA_NEW 2451092475 ANUPAMA SAMBYAL MCSL217

15 MCA_NEW 2451272013 SHURTI SHARMA MCSL217

16 MCA_NEW 2451565080 NARESH KUMAR MCSL217

17 MCA_NEW 2452434994 MINENDER SINGH MCSL217

18 MCA_NEW 2452435603 SAHIL CHANDAN MCSL217

19 MCA_NEW 2452435917 PRINKA RANI MCSL217

20 MCA_NEW 2452446790 VIRENDER SINGH MCSL217

21 MCA_NEW 2452604508 OWAIS AHMED KHAN MCSL217

22 MCA_NEW 2452611554 AMAN KUMAR MCSL217

23 MCAOL 2300356660 SUMALI SHARMA MCSL217

24 MCAOL 2450606055 AKHONE MOHD HUSSAIN IRSHAD MCSL217

25 MCAOL 2451409702 PARMOD SHARMA MCSL217

26 MCAOL 2452427980 MANMEET SINGH MCSL217

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 MCA_NEW 2100817934 SUNIL KUMAR THAKAR MCSL222

2 MCA_NEW 2106136732 YOGESH MANGOTRA MCSL222

3 MCA_NEW 2251089052 AMIT KUMAR GANDHI MCSL222

4 MCA_NEW 2253207684 KALYANI RAVEENDRA MCSL222

5 MCA_NEW 2300080700 VIKAS SHARMA MCSL222

6 MCA_NEW 2300124346 SAPNA CHIB MCSL222

Dated : 25-01-2025

Dated : 24-01-2025



7 MCA_NEW 2300155286 KUMAKSHI DEVI MCSL222

8 MCA_NEW 2300262366 RABIATABASSUM MCSL222

9 MCA_NEW 2300934630 RAJESH THAKUR MCSL222

10 MCA_NEW 2301291707 VISHAL KUMAR MCSL222

11 MCA_NEW 2350005180 SADDAM HUSSAIN CHOUHAN MCSL222

12 MCA_NEW 2350173326 SONU KUMAR MCSL222

13 MCA_NEW 2351130720 RAHULAN PR MCSL222

14 MCA_NEW 2353700781 PAWAN KUMAR MCSL222

15 MCA_NEW 2354515026 VARSHA RANI MCSL222

16 MCA_NEW 2400147010 SHRIYA SHARMA MCSL222

17 MCA_NEW 2401309498 TAHIRAH BANOO MCSL222

18 MCA_NEW 2401309780 CHAKSHU MCSL222

19 MCA_NEW 2401923757 KHALID AZIZ MCSL222

MCA_NEW 2401924368 SADAM SHAFI MCSL222

MCA_NEW 2401924434 SHILPA JAMWAL MCSL222

20 MCA_NEW 2401985044 RITIK SHARMA MCSL222

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 MCA_NEW 2100817934 SUNIL KUMAR THAKAR MCSL223

2 MCA_NEW 2106136732 YOGESH MANGOTRA MCSL223

3 MCA_NEW 2253207684 KALYANI RAVEENDRA MCSL223

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

4 MCA_NEW 2300080700 VIKAS SHARMA MCSL223

5 MCA_NEW 2300934630 RAJESH THAKUR MCSL223

6 MCA_NEW 2350005180 SADDAM HUSSAIN CHOUHAN MCSL223

7 MCA_NEW 2351130720 RAHULAN PR MCSL223

8 MCA_NEW 2353700781 PAWAN KUMAR MCSL223

9 MCA_NEW 2354515026 VARSHA RANI MCSL223

10 MCA_NEW 2400147010 SHRIYA SHARMA MCSL223

11 MCA_NEW 2401309498 TAHIRAH BANOO MCSL223

12 MCA_NEW 2401309780 CHAKSHU MCSL223

13 MCA_NEW 2401923757 KHALID AZIZ MCSL223

14 MCA_NEW 2401924368 SADAM SHAFI MCSL223

15 MCA_NEW 2401924434 SHILPA JAMWAL MCSL223

16 MCA_NEW 2401985044 RITIK SHARMA MCSL223

17 MCAOL 2300356660 SUMALI SHARMA MCSL223

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 MCA_NEW 2100817934 SUNIL KUMAR THAKAR MCSL228

2 MCA_NEW 2101202174 ASIF ALI MIR MCSL228

3 MCA_NEW 2101202425 HANEETA RANI MCSL228

4 MCA_NEW 2200485160 ADHEESH MISHRA MCSL228

Dated : 27-01-2025

Dated : 28-01-2025



5 MCA_NEW 2201627531 VEENA DEVI MCSL228

6 MCA_NEW 2201627573 YASEEN ARAF MCSL228

7 MCA_NEW 2250659335 AJAZ AHMED MCSL228

8 MCA_NEW 2250905125 SAJID MAJID MCSL228

9 MCA_NEW 2253207684 KALYANI RAVEENDRA MCSL228

10 MCA_NEW 2253208741 ANKUSH KUMAR MCSL228

11 MCA_NEW 2300080700 VIKAS SHARMA MCSL228

12 MCA_NEW 2301014235 GAURAV LALOTRA MCSL228

13 MCA_NEW 2301289422 PARSHOTAM LAL MCSL228

14 MCA_NEW 2301291707 VISHAL KUMAR MCSL228

15 MCA_NEW 2350005180 SADDAM HUSSAIN CHOUHAN MCSL228

16 MCA_NEW 2350173326 SONU KUMAR MCSL228

17 MCA_NEW 2350350479 ABDUL MAJEED MCSL228

18 MCA_NEW 2351130587 RAYAZ AHMED MCSL228

19 MCA_NEW 2351130782 PRAKRITI DUTTA MCSL228

20 MCA_NEW 2351131053 SAKSHI VERMA MCSL228

21 MCA_NEW 2352353414 AKHIL JANDYAL MCSL228

22 MCA_NEW 2352353559 SHUBHAM SHARMA MCSL228

23 MCA_NEW 2352854592 RAHUL SINGH MCSL228

24 MCA_NEW 2352857502 SAPNA AMBARDAR MCSL228

25 MCA_NEW 2352857903 AKASH TICKOO MCSL228

26 MCA_NEW 2352857903 AKASH TICKOO MCSL228

27 MCA_NEW 2352858068 HIMANI VERMA MCSL228

28 MCA_NEW 2353700020 TEK CHAND MCSL228

29 MCA_NEW 2353700375 HASSAN JAHANGIR MCSL228

30 MCA_NEW 2353700499 MEHAK KOTWAL MCSL228

31 MCA_NEW 2354473614 FARHAT RAFIQ NAIK MCSL228

32 MCA_NEW 2354515073 KULDEEP KUMAR MCSL228

33 MCAOL 2300356660 SUMALI SHARMA MCSL228

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 MCA_NEW 2100817934 SUNIL KUMAR THAKAR MCSL229

2 MCA_NEW 2106087828 MOHIT SHARMA MCSL229

3 MCA_NEW 2201627531 VEENA DEVI MCSL229

4 MCA_NEW 2201627573 YASEEN ARAF MCSL229

5 MCA_NEW 2250659335 AJAZ AHMED MCSL229

6 MCA_NEW 2251089052 AMIT KUMAR GANDHI MCSL229

7 MCA_NEW 2253207684 KALYANI RAVEENDRA MCSL229

8 MCA_NEW 2253208741 ANKUSH KUMAR MCSL229

9 MCA_NEW 2300080700 VIKAS SHARMA MCSL229

10 MCA_NEW 2300527399 SUNIDHI SHARMA MCSL229

11 MCA_NEW 2301014235 GAURAV LALOTRA MCSL229

Dated : 29-01-2025



12 MCA_NEW 2301289422 PARSHOTAM LAL MCSL229

13 MCA_NEW 2350005180 SADDAM HUSSAIN CHOUHAN MCSL229

14 MCA_NEW 2350173326 SONU KUMAR MCSL229

15 MCA_NEW 2350350479 ABDUL MAJEED MCSL229

16 MCA_NEW 2351130587 RAYAZ AHMED MCSL229

17 MCA_NEW 2351130782 PRAKRITI DUTTA MCSL229

18 MCA_NEW 2351131053 SAKSHI VERMA MCSL229

19 MCA_NEW 2352353414 AKHIL JANDYAL MCSL229

20 MCA_NEW 2352353559 SHUBHAM SHARMA MCSL229

21 MCA_NEW 2352854592 RAHUL SINGH MCSL229

22 MCA_NEW 2352857502 SAPNA AMBARDAR MCSL229

23 MCA_NEW 2352857903 AKASH TICKOO MCSL229

24 MCA_NEW 2352858068 HIMANI VERMA MCSL229

25 MCA_NEW 2353700020 TEK CHAND MCSL229

26 MCA_NEW 2353700375 HASSAN JAHANGIR MCSL229

27 MCA_NEW 2353700499 MEHAK KOTWAL MCSL229

28 MCA_NEW 2354473614 FARHAT RAFIQ NAIK MCSL229

29 MCA_NEW 2354515073 KULDEEP KUMAR MCSL229

30 MCAOL 2300356660 SUMALI SHARMA MCSL229

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 BCA 2003554421 GURDEEP SINGH BCSL013

2 BCA 2100046159 AYUSH BCSL013

3 BCA 2251753109 RAFINA KOSSER BCSL013

4 BCA 2252841930 ARISH PAL SINGH BCSL013

5 BCA 2301508650 GURLEEN KOUR BCSL013

6 BCA 2301508670 SUFYAN AHMED BCSL013

7 BCA 2350067371 ABID HUSSAIN BCSL013

8 BCA 2350605081 ARUN MANHAS BCSL013

9 BCA 2350881900 RANIKA DEVI BCSL013

10 BCA 2352274594 ROHIT CHOUDHARY BCSL013

11 BCA 2352274676 RANJEET KUMAR BCSL013

12 BCA 2352849678 SAHIL KUMAR BCSL013

13 BCA 2354161621 RAGHAV VERMA BCSL013

14 BCA 2400145743 RAQIYA BEGUM BCSL013

15 BCA 2400294644 ISRAR AHMED BCSL013

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

16 BCA 2400294644 ISRAR AHMED BCSL013

17 BCA 2400679667 AVIJIT DINDA BCSL013

18 BCA 2401306858 VARUN SINGH BCSL013

19 BCA 2401306903 ANHAD PAL BCSL013

20 BCA 2401307010 RAJPREET KAUR BCSL013

Dated : 30-01-2025



21 BCA 2401307155 POOJA GUPTA BCSL013

22 BCA 2401983550 SUNAINA KUMARI SANGRAL BCSL013

23 BCA 2401983838 NEERAJ SHAW BCSL013

24 BCA 2401983885 SUSHEEL BHAT BCSL013

25 BCA_NEW 2450277068 SANJEEV ANGRAL BCSL013

26 BCA_NEW 2450346744 PRIKSHAT CHOUDHARY BCSL013

27 BCA_NEW 2450346894 PIYUSH GUPTA BCSL013

28 BCA_NEW 2450394819 MADHVI MANHAS BCSL013

29 BCA_NEW 2450487676 UZAID RAYEES BHAT BCSL013

30 BCA_NEW 2450562527 AMIT KHAJURIA BCSL013

31 BCA_NEW 2450562595 NITISHA THAKUR BCSL013

32 BCA_NEW 2450562682 VISHU KUMAR BCSL013

33 BCA_NEW 2452476808 SIMRAN DEEP KOUR BCSL013

34 BCA_NEW 2452476963 ANMOL TALWAR BCSL013

35 BCA_NEW 2452477002 MOHIT PADHOTRA BCSL013

36 BCA_NEW 2452477091 SHIVANSH CHOUDHARY BCSL013

37 BCA_NEW 2452483514 VISHAL GANDOTRA BCSL013

38 BCA_NEW 2452483710 AMAN GUPTA BCSL013

39 BCA_NEW 2452488199 UMESH MANHAS BCSL013

40 BCA_NEW 2452488218 YUVRAJ REZRA BCSL013

41 BCA_NEW 2452488239 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA BCSL013

42 BCA_NEW 2452488244 KANNAM BHAGAT BCSL013

43 BCA_NEW 2452569623 GOKUL JANDIAL BCSL013

44 BCA_NEW 2452569650 SACHIT MAHAJAN BCSL013

45 BCA_NEWOL 2450389108 ANISH PARIHAR BCSL013

46 BCA_NEWOL 2450562390 RUSHPAUL SINGH BCSL013

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 BCA 2003456533 SANKET SHARMA BCSL021

2 BCA 2003953709 SURAJ JOTSHI BCSL021

3 BCA 2100046159 AYUSH BCSL021

4 BCA 2105756240 ARUN SINGH BCSL021

5 BCA 2251753109 RAFINA KOSSER BCSL021

6 BCA 2350605081 ARUN MANHAS BCSL021

7 BCA 2350874630 VARUN GUPTA BCSL021

8 BCA 2351475969 MANMEET KOUR BCSL021

9 BCA 2352274594 ROHIT CHOUDHARY BCSL021

10 BCA 2352274676 RANJEET KUMAR BCSL021

11 BCA 2352845332 SHOAIB RASHID KHAN BCSL021

12 BCA 2352849678 SAHIL KUMAR BCSL021

13 BCA 2354161600 MANCHAL CHOUDHARY BCSL021

14 BCA 2354161621 RAGHAV VERMA BCSL021

Dated : 31-01-2025



15 BCA 2401306858 VARUN SINGH BCSL021

16 BCA 2401307068 KARMANAY SHARMA BCSL021

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

17 BCA 2401307155 POOJA GUPTA BCSL021

18 BCA 2401383330 DHRUV SHARMA BCSL021

19 BCA 2401983550 SUNAINA KUMARI SANGRAL BCSL021

20 BCA 2107996600 AJAY GUPTA BCSL021

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 BCA 2003456533 SANKET SHARMA BCSL022

2 BCA 2003953709 SURAJ JOTSHI BCSL022

3 BCA 2100046159 AYUSH BCSL022

4 BCA 2100271463 ASHISH RAINA BCSL022

5 BCA 2251753109 RAFINA KOSSER BCSL022

6 BCA 2300172874 JAISICA SINGH BCSL022

7 BCA 2300815878 SUHAIL FARKUAN BCSL022

8 BCA 2350605081 ARUN MANHAS BCSL022

9 BCA 2351475969 MANMEET KOUR BCSL022

10 BCA 2352274594 ROHIT CHOUDHARY BCSL022

11 BCA 2352274676 RANJEET KUMAR BCSL022

12 BCA 2352845332 SHOAIB RASHID KHAN BCSL022

13 BCA 2352849678 SAHIL KUMAR BCSL022

14 BCA 2354161600 MANCHAL CHOUDHARY BCSL022

15 BCA 2354161621 RAGHAV VERMA BCSL022

16 BCA 2400294644 ISRAR AHMED BCSL022

17 BCA 2400294644 ISRAR AHMED BCSL022

18 BCA 2401306858 VARUN SINGH BCSL022

19 BCA 2401307068 KARMANAY SHARMA BCSL022

20 BCA 2401307155 POOJA GUPTA BCSL022

21 BCA 2401383330 DHRUV SHARMA BCSL022

22 BCA 2401983550 SUNAINA KUMARI SANGRAL BCSL022

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 BCA 195167859 VASORDHARA AGGARWAL BCSL032

2 BCA 2105962895 MOHD IRFAN BCSL032

3 BCA 2200573256 RUBY MANHAS BCSL032

4 BCA 2201383604 SURAYIA BANO BCSL032

5 BCA 2350605081 ARUN MANHAS BCSL032

6 BCA 2351475758 TARUN MAJOTRA BCSL032

7 BCA 2352274568 KUSHAL CHOUDHARY BCSL032

8 BCA 2352274700 MALVI SAMSAL BCSL032

9 BCA 2352849549 ARJUN SHARMA BCSL032

Dated : 31-01-2025

Dated : 01-02-2025



10 BCA 2353529370 KAVISH SHARMA BCSL032

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 BCA 195167859 VASORDHARA AGGARWAL BCSL033

2 BCA 2003953709 SURAJ JOTSHI BCSL033

3 BCA 2100046159 AYUSH BCSL033

4 BCA 2105756240 ARUN SINGH BCSL033

5 BCA 2105962895 MOHD IRFAN BCSL033

6 BCA 2200573256 RUBY MANHAS BCSL033

7 BCA 2201383604 SURAYIA BANO BCSL033

8 BCA 2351475758 TARUN MAJOTRA BCSL033

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

9 BCA 2352274568 KUSHAL CHOUDHARY BCSL033

10 BCA 2352274700 MALVI SAMSAL BCSL033

11 BCA 2352849549 ARJUN SHARMA BCSL033

12 BCA 2353529370 KAVISH SHARMA BCSL033

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 BCA 195167859 VASORDHARA AGGARWAL BCSL034

2 BCA 2003953709 SURAJ JOTSHI BCSL034

3 BCA 2105962895 MOHD IRFAN BCSL034

4 BCA 2200573256 RUBY MANHAS BCSL034

5 BCA 2351475758 TARUN MAJOTRA BCSL034

6 BCA 2352274568 KUSHAL CHOUDHARY BCSL034

7 BCA 2352274700 MALVI SAMSAL BCSL034

8 BCA 2352849549 ARJUN SHARMA BCSL034

9 BCA 2353529370 KAVISH SHARMA BCSL034

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 BCA 195167859 VASORDHARA AGGARWAL BCSL043

2 BCA 2000814839 MUBASSIR QAYUM SOHIL BCSL043

3 BCA 2003953709 SURAJ JOTSHI BCSL043

4 BCA 2300152477 AQIB AHMED BOHROO BCSL043

5 BCA 2300450677 MOHD IDRESS DEV BCSL043

6 BCA 2300815878 SUHAIL FARKUAN BCSL043

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 BCA 195167859 VASORDHARA AGGARWAL BCSL044

2 BCA 2000814839 MUBASSIR QAYUM SOHIL BCSL044

3 BCA 2003953709 SURAJ JOTSHI BCSL044

4 BCA 2300152477 AQIB AHMED BOHROO BCSL044

5 BCA 2300450677 MOHD IDRESS DEV BCSL044

Dated : 03-02-2025

Dated : 04-02-2025

Dated : 01-02-2025

Dated : 02-02-2025



6 BCA 2300815878 SUHAIL FARKUAN BCSL044

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 BCA 195167859 VASORDHARA AGGARWAL BCSL045

2 BCA 2000814839 MUBASSIR QAYUM SOHIL BCSL045

3 BCA 2003554421 GURDEEP SINGH BCSL045

4 BCA 2003953709 SURAJ JOTSHI BCSL045

5 BCA 2300152477 AQIB AHMED BOHROO BCSL045

6 BCA 2300450677 MOHD IDRESS DEV BCSL045

7 BCA 2300815878 SUHAIL FARKUAN BCSL045

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 BCA 195167859 VASORDHARA AGGARWAL BCSL056

2 BCA 195220722 SAKSHI JALALI BCSL056

3 BCA 198824040 SHAGUN GUPTA BCSL056

4 BCA 2000815408 VINAYAK BALI BCSL056

5 BCA 2000816195 GURKEERAT SINGH BAJWA BCSL056

6 BCA 2003456533 SANKET SHARMA BCSL056

7 BCA 2003953709 SURAJ JOTSHI BCSL056

8 BCA 2107328468 SAWAN MATTOO BCSL056

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

9 BCA 2100830812 DEEPAK YADAV BCSL056

10 BCA 2201383604 SURAYIA BANO BCSL056

11 BCA 2250090249 AYUSH PANDITA BCSL056

12 BCA 2250845880 SANDESH MAHESH BCSL056

13 BCA 2252841930 ARISH PAL SINGH BCSL056

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 BCA 195167859 VASORDHARA AGGARWAL BCSL057

2 BCA 2000815408 VINAYAK BALI BCSL057

3 BCA 2001908721 MOHD RAMZAN BCSL057

4 BCA 2003953709 SURAJ JOTSHI BCSL057

5 BCA 2201383604 SURAYIA BANO BCSL057

6 BCA 2250090249 AYUSH PANDITA BCSL057

7 BCA 2250845880 SANDESH MAHESH BCSL057

8 BCA 2252841930 ARISH PAL SINGH BCSL057

9 BCA 2400294644 ISRAR AHMED BCSL057

10 BCA 2400294644 ISRAR AHMED BCSL057

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 BCA 195167859 VASORDHARA AGGARWAL BCSL058

2 BCA 2003953709 SURAJ JOTSHI BCSL058

Dated : 06-02-2025

Dated : 04-02-2025

Dated : 05-02-2025

Dated : 05-02-2025



3 BCA 2201383604 SURAYIA BANO BCSL058

4 BCA 2250090249 AYUSH PANDITA BCSL058

5 BCA 2250845880 SANDESH MAHESH BCSL058

6 BCA 2252841930 ARISH PAL SINGH BCSL058

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 BCA 198824040 SHAGUN GUPTA BCSL063

2 BCA 2000815408 VINAYAK BALI BCSL063

3 BCA 2001908721 MOHD RAMZAN BCSL063

4 BCA 2003554421 GURDEEP SINGH BCSL063

5 BCA 2003953709 SURAJ JOTSHI BCSL063

6 BCA 2105756240 ARUN SINGH BCSL063

7 BCA 2201383604 SURAYIA BANO BCSL063

8 BCA 2107996600 AJAY GUPTA BCSL063

9 BCA 2107328468 SAWAN MATTOO BCSL063

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 BCA 195167859 VASORDHARA AGGARWAL MCSL016

2 BCA 2003953709 SURAJ JOTSHI MCSL016

3 BCA 2100046159 AYUSH MCSL016

4 BCA 2300152477 AQIB AHMED BOHROO MCSL016

5 BCA 2300450677 MOHD IDRESS DEV MCSL016

6 BCA 2300815878 SUHAIL FARKUAN MCSL016

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 PGDCA_NEW 2353873160 AMIT KUMAR MCSL204

2 PGDCA_NEW 2452499758 KOMAL RAJPUT MCSL204

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 PGDCA_NEW 2251621550 SAJID ASGER MCSL205

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

2 PGDCA_NEW 2353873160 AMIT KUMAR MCSL205

3 PGDCA_NEW 2452499758 KOMAL RAJPUT MCSL205

S.No. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 PGDCA_NEW 2251621550 SAJID ASGER MCSL209

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 PGDCA_NEW 2251621550 SAJID ASGER MCSL210

2 PGDCA_NEW 2301057010 NAVEEN CHANDRA PANERU MCSL210

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

Dated : 11-02-2025

Dated : 12-02-2025

Dated : 17-02-2025

Dated : 06-02-2025

Dated : 07-02-2025

Dated : 08-02-2025

Dated : 10-02-2025



1 MCA 2001948489 MANPREET KOUR MCSL025

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 MCA 2001948489 MANPREET KOUR MCSL036

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 MSCIS 2250260793 VIPIN KUMAR SAXENA MSEI021P

2 MSCIS 2351909073 MANISHA SAMBYAL MSEI021P

3 MSCIS 2401468530 SUKHDEV SINGH MSEI021P

4 MSCIS 2451855577 SHUBAM GUPTA MSEI021P

5 MSCIS 2452500458 SANKIT MAHAJAN MSEI021P

6 PGDIS 2400145701 G KANNAN MSEI021P

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 MSCIS 2250260793 VIPIN KUMAR SAXENA MSEI022P

2 MSCIS 2351909073 MANISHA SAMBYAL MSEI022P

3 MSCIS 2401468530 SUKHDEV SINGH MSEI022P

4 MSCIS 2451855577 SHUBAM GUPTA MSEI022P

5 MSCIS 2452500458 SANKIT MAHAJAN MSEI022P

6 PGDIS 2350573770 KULDEEP SINGH CHAUHAN MSEI022P

7 PGDIS 2400145701 G KANNAN MSEI022P

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 MSCIS 2250260793 VIPIN KUMAR SAXENA MSEI025P

2 MSCIS 2250666463 BRAJESH SINGH MSEI025P

3 MSCIS 2250666463 BRAJESH SINGH MSEI025P

4 MSCIS 2351909073 MANISHA SAMBYAL MSEI025P

5 MSCIS 2401468530 SUKHDEV SINGH MSEI025P

6 PGDIS 2400145701 G KANNAN MSEI025P

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 MSCIS 2250260793 VIPIN KUMAR SAXENA MSEI023P

2 MSCIS 2351909073 MANISHA SAMBYAL MSEI023P

3 MSCIS 2401468530 SUKHDEV SINGH MSEI023P

4 MSCIS 2451855577 SHUBAM GUPTA MSEI023P

5 MSCIS 2452500458 SANKIT MAHAJAN MSEI023P

6 PGDIS 2400145701 G KANNAN MSEI023P

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 MSCIS 2250260793 VIPIN KUMAR SAXENA MSEI026P

2 MSCIS 2250666463 BRAJESH SINGH MSEI026P

3 MSCIS 2250666463 BRAJESH SINGH MSEI026P

Dated : 22-02-2025 (After NooN)

Dated : 23-02-2025 ( Fore  NooN)

Dated : 23-02-2025 (After NooN)

Dated : 24-02-2025 (Fore  NooN)

Dated : 18-02-2025

Dated : 22-02-2025



4 MSCIS 2351909073 MANISHA SAMBYAL MSEI026P

5 MSCIS 2401468530 SUKHDEV SINGH MSEI026P

6 PGDIS 2400145701 G KANNAN MSEI026P

S.NO. PROGRAMME ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 MSCIS 2250260793 VIPIN KUMAR SAXENA MSEI027P

2 MSCIS 2250666463 BRAJESH SINGH MSEI027P

3 MSCIS 2250666463 BRAJESH SINGH MSEI027P

4 MSCIS 2351909073 MANISHA SAMBYAL MSEI027P

5 MSCIS 2401468530 SUKHDEV SINGH MSEI027P

6 PGDIS 2400145701 G KANNAN MSEI027P

Dated : 24-02-2025 (After NooN)


